
 
 

*All dates are subject to change        Revised 2/7/25 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Monday, August 11  Orientation (6:00-8:00) 
Wednesday, August 13  First Day (noon dismissal) 
Monday, September 1  Labor Day (student/teacher holiday) 
Tuesday, September 16  Open House (6:00-7:30) 
Friday, October 10  End of 1st Quarter (noon dismissal) – 42 days 
Monday, October 13  Teacher Planning Day 
Friday, October 24  (Voluntary) Parent Conference Day 
Tuesday, November 11  Veterans Day (student/teacher holiday) 
Saturday, November 15  Sporting Clays Tournament 
Friday, November 21  Noon dismissal 
November 24-28   Thanksgiving Break (student/teacher holiday) 
December 16-19   Midterm Exams (noon dismissal) 
Friday, December 19  End of 2nd Quarter – 42 days 

Monday, January 5   Teacher Planning Day 
Tuesday, January 6   Students return 
Monday, January 19  MLK Jr. Day (student/teacher holiday) 
Sunday, January 25  Academy Sunday (Pinewood Church @ 10:30) 
Friday, February 13  Weather Day (student/teacher holiday) 
Monday, February 16  Presidents Day (student/teacher holiday) 
Friday, March 6   Auction Night! (5:30-7:30) 
Friday, March 13   End of 3rd Quarter (noon dismissal)– 46 days 
March 16-20   Spring Break (student/teacher holiday) 
Monday, March 23  Teacher Planning Day 
Friday, April 3   Good Friday (student/teacher holiday) 
Monday, April 6   Easter Monday (student/teacher holiday) 
Friday, April 10   Race for Education (noon dismissal) 
Monday, May 4   Teacher Appreciation Day (student/teacher holiday) 
Monday, May 25   Memorial Day (student/teacher holiday) 
May 26-28    Final Exams (noon dismissal) 
Thursday, May 28   Red Carpet / 8th Grade Graduation 
Friday, May 29   End of 4th Quarter (noon dismissal) – 45 days 
 

Report cards to parents: October 24, January 16, April 2, June 4 

UPPER SCHOOL CALENDAR 

CHRISTMAS  
BREAK 

DECEMBER 22  
– JANUIARY 2 


